
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

Contract award to Chung Chang, dba C C Construction Co, for renovation of the clubhouse at the
Skylinks Golf Course at the corner of Lakewood Boulevard and Wardlow Road.  (District
5)

Authorize City Manager to execute contract in an amount not to exceed $1,130,976, plus change
orders per the standard specifications for public works construction.

File #: 04-1443, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

